
Department of Mechanical Engineering 

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 

                  Tender No. IITK/ME/SB/2014-2015/03    Date 02/12/2014 
      Opening Date: 02/12/2014 
      Closing date: 15/12/2014 

Quotations are invited for the purchase of 42AH-12V Battery 26 No. with buy 

Back of EXIDE Battery of 42 AH 12 V. for 40 KVA UPS. 

 

Terms and Conditions: 

1. Prices should be on FOB and CIF (IIT Kanpur) 

      Including freight, insurance etc. 

3. Discount: maximum educational-discount to be provided 

4. Warranty: not less than three (03) years after installation 

5. Quotation validity: no less than 90 days from the date of quotation submission 

6. Quotations should carry proper certifications such as, agency certificates, proprietary 

Kindly send us detail Quotations for the same keeping in mind that I.I.T Kanpur is an educational 

Institution not a profit earning organization please quote as minimum as possible. 

 

 

 

Faculty Coordinator, TA202 ME lab 

Department of mechanical Engineering 

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 

 


